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Verein

Gut Neuhaus
Torfgrafen Bergerhof
Neuss-Grefrather RC
Udesheim-Stiittgen
Haus Kierst

RFV Kaarst

Gut Bockemeshof
Wevelinghoven
Hilgershof

St. Johannes Waat
Liedberg

Am Fronhof
Forderkreis Dressur
Mankartzhof

Bayer Dormagen

J. v. Werth Holzbittgen
Gut Kruchenhof
Joistenhof Barrenstein
KF W&W Grimlinghausen
RV 94 Neuss
Osterath

Haus Vogelsang

FSF Neuss

St. Georg Bittgen

PF. Kaarst-Tilmeshof
Buscherhofe Bittgen
ARV Biittgen

RFV Neuss

St. Georg Grevenbroich
St. Martinus Zons
Neusser RC

Neuhaus

Vereinswertung

Priifungen

244
126
97
65
54
52
48
45
44
42
40
34
31
30
27
24
22
20
18
17
15
15
12
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Punkte

11050
5649
4472
2925
2452
2305
2172
1996
1986
1918
1738
1556
1452
1355
1261
1134

987
885
794
769
687
668
579
409
326
264
180
179
136
132

93

89
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